
PESTICIDE CONTAINER RECYCLING DATES FOR 2015 
MARK YOUR CALENDARS! 
 

The 2015 Pesticide Container Recycling dates have been set!  Below 
you will find the dates for recycling pesticide container in Atlantic, Salem, 
Cumberland and Monmouth Counties.  
 

Reminders will be sent out at the beginning of each month which will 
provide you with the location, time, date and what will be accepted at each 
location.  All material MUST BE cleaned as stated in the emails. If you 
need additional details in the meantime, please do not hesitate to ask. 
 

Monmouth County 
Location: 
Rutgers Fruit Research Center 
283 Route 539 
Cream Ridge, NJ 08514 
 

TIME: 
9 a.m. to  3 p.m. 
 

DATES: 
Monday through Friday 
March 2015 through and including November 2015 
 

Atlantic County 
LOCATION:  
Helena Chemical 
66 Route 206 (North of the Route 30/206 intersection) 
Hammonton, New Jersey 
 

TIME:  
9 a.m. to 12  Noon 
 

DATES:  
Thursday, April 9  (due to a State Holiday on Friday, April 3rd) 
Friday, May 1 
Friday, June 5 
Thursday, July 9  (due to a State Holiday on Friday, July 3rd) 
Friday, August 7 
Friday, September 4 
Friday, October 2 
 

Burlington County 
Location: 
Allied Recycling, Inc. 
Route 206 
Mount Holly, New Jersey 
 

TIME:  
Allied Recycling’s operating hours. 
 

DATES:  
Monday through Saturday. 
 

Cumberland County 
LOCATION:  
Cumberland County Solid Waste Complex 
169 Jesse Bridge Road (located off Route 55, Exit 29) 
Deerfield, New Jersey  
(Open trucks or trailers must be tarped before entering Complex) 
 

TIME:  
9 a.m. to 12 Noon 
  



DATES:  
Friday, May 15             
Friday, June 19 
Friday, July 17 
Friday, August 21 
Friday, September 18 
Friday, October 16 
Friday, November 20 
   

Salem County 
LOCATION: 
Helena Chemical 
440 N. Main St. 
Woodstown, New Jersey 
 

TIME:  
9 a.m. to 12 Noon 
 

DATES:  
Friday, April 10 
Friday, May 8 
Friday, June 12 
Friday, July 10 
Friday, August 14 
Friday, September 11 
Friday, October 9 
   
Roberta C. Lang 
Agriculture Resource Specialist I 
New Jersey Department of Agriculture 
Division of Agricultural and Natural Resources 
P.O. Box 330 
Trenton, New Jersey 08625-0330 
Phone: 609.292.2242 
Fax: 609.633.7229 

 


